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APPEARANCE AND REQUEST 
FOR NOTICE 

 
 
 

The Utah Committee of Consumer Services at this time enters its 

appearance in this docket as authorized by Utah Code §§54-10-4, 5 and 7.  The 

Committee requests that all parties provide copies of all pleadings, filings and 

correspondence with other parties and the Commission, and notice of all matters, 

hearings or conferences in this docket to: 

Eric Orton 
Utah Committee of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, Suite 200 
PO Box 146782 
Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6782 
Telephone (801) 530-6480 
eorton@utah.gov 

And 

mailto:eorton@utah.gov


Paul H. Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
P.O. Box 140857 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-0857 
Telephone (801) 366-0552 
pproctor@utah.gov 

 
DATED this 9th day of April 2008. 

 
      /s/_Paul H. Proctor 
      Paul H. Proctor 
      Assistant Attorney General 
      Utah Committee of Consumer Services 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing motion was 
served upon the following by electronic mail sent April 9, 2008: 
 
Michael Ginsberg 
Patricia Schmid 
ASSISTANT ATTORNEYS GENERAL 
Division of Public Utilities 
Heber M. Wells Building, 5th Floor 
160 East 300 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov 
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov 
 
C. Scott Brown (4802) 
Colleen Larkin Bell (5253) 
Questar Gas Company 
180 East First South 
P.O. Box 45360 
Salt Lake City, UT  84145-0360 
(801) 324-5556 
(801) 324-5935 (fax) 
colleen.bell@questar.com 
 

mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
mailto:mginsberg@utah.gov
mailto:pschmid@utah.gov
mailto:colleen.bell@questar.com


Gregory B. Monson (2294) 
Stoel Rives LLP 
201 South Main Street, Suite 1100 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
(801) 578-6946 
(801) 578-6999 (fax) 
gbmonson@stoel.com 
 
 
      /s/Paul H. Proctor 
      Paul H. Proctor 

Assistant Attorney General 
 
 

mailto:gbmonson@stoel.com

